Ekran Kartlari

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B Msi 10+ 37,50 USD
MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA Msi 10+ 53,75 USD
MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT Msi 5+ 71,88 USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6 Msi 5+ 296,25 USD

HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA Intel 10+ 336,25 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X OC 8GB GDDR6 Msi 10+ 355,00 USD
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

SPARKLE INTEL ARC B580 TITAN OC 12GB EKRAN KARTI Intel 10+ 362,50 USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C Msi 10+ 383,75 USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G GAMING OC GDDR6 128B DX12 Msi 5+ 393,75 USD

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI Msi 1 425,00 USD
DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0C Msi 10+ 445,00 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE GDDR7 Msi 10+ 450,00 USD

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)
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GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING O0C GDDR7

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 2X 0C GDRR7
192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0C

GEFORCE 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC WHITE 192BIT
VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X O0C EKRAN KARTI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7
192B

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

451,25

457,50

471,25

482,50

578,75

611,25

612,50

648,75

901,25

907,50

940,00

946,25

998,75

1.305,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X OC GDRR7
256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7 512B
DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
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LP 6G O0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6

VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6

GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0C GD6

VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6

VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
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RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)
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